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2026 Ninja 500 SE ABS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(JTFAN/JTFAL)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)

PAD-TANK (Ref # 39085)

PAD,60X120X10 (Ref # 39156)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)

PAD-KNEE,LH (Ref # 51061)

PAD-KNEE,RH (Ref # 51061A)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.Y.GREEN (Ref # 51094)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 51094A)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,L.GREEN (Ref # 51094B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,10X32X17 (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173A)
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X810 (Ref # 92192A)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
32052-0809
39085-0021
39156-2388
51049-0756
51061-0020
51061-0021
51094-5344-79K
51094-5350-68M
51094-5355-777
92075-015
92093-1030
92154-0932
92161-0927
92161-1980
92173-0833
92173-0868
92192-1860
120CA0512
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