



# 2026 Ninja 500 SE ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank(JTFAN/JTFAL)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0809	1
PAD-TANK (Ref # 39085)	39085-0021	1
PAD,60X120X10 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2388	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0756	1
PAD-KNEE,LH (Ref # 51061)	51061-0020	1
PAD-KNEE,RH (Ref # 51061A)	51061-0021	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.Y.GREEN (Ref # 51094)	51094-5344-79K	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 51094A)	51094-5350-68M	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,L.GREEN (Ref # 51094B)	51094-5355-777	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-015	2
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0932	4
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0927	2
DAMPER,10X32X17 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1980	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0833	1
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0868	1
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X810 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1860	1
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0512	4